## County of Monterey Big Sur Land Use Plan Update Community Meeting

June 18th | 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm | Big Sur Lodge

47225 Highway 1, Big Sur, CA 93920

Can't Join In-Person? Join Virtually on Zoom:

https://montereycty.zoom.us/s/94456711368

Webinar ID: 944 5671 1368 Passcode: 156512

or dial in +1 (213) 338-8477

The Housing and Community Development Department Staff invites you to attend a collaborative hybrid Community Meeting; to review the Rural Community Center Zoning District, discuss opportunities for affordable and employee housing for the Big Sur community (REF: 210024).

Want to Receive Public Notice or Comment?

Contact: HCDComments@co.monterey.ca.us

Questions? Contact Taylor Price at (831) 784-5730 or pricet1@co.monterey.ca.us